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PA 1ST ASSISTANT’S LISTERV

COUNTY	    FIRST NAME	       LAST NAME		EMAIL
	Adams
	Pudleiner
	Jason G.
	jpudleiner@adamscounty.us 

	Allegheny
	Munoz
	John
	john.munoz@alleghenycounty.us 

	Berks
	McConnell
	Keith
	KMcConnell@countyofberks.com

	Blair 
	Burke
	Julie
	juliae.burke@gmail.com

	Bradford
	Victoria
	Martin
	martinv@bradfordco.org 

	Bucks
	Douple
	Lisa
	lmdouple@buckscounty.org 

	Centre
	Rupert
	Lora B.
	lbrupert@centrecountypa.gov

	Chester
	Dewese
	Susanna
	sdewese@chesco.org

	Clarion
	Pasekoff
	Dave
	dpasekoff@co.clarion.pa.us 

	Crawford
	Medina
	Mario
	mmedina@co.crawford.pa.us

	Cumberland
	Waller
	Arla
	amwaller@cumberlandcountypa.gov 

	Dauphin
	Muller
	Paul
	pmuller@dauphinc.org

	Delaware 
	Awbrey
	Lee
	AwbreyL@co.delaware.pa.us

	Erie
	Sloane
	Nicole
	nsloane@eriecountypa.gov

	Franklin
	Barnett
	Shannon E.
	sebarnett@franklincountypa.gov 

	Greene
	Stewart 
	Marissa
	mstewart2@co.greene.pa.us 

	Lancaster
	Encarnacion
	Sam 
	encarnas@co.lancaster.pa.us

	Lebanon
	Dugan
	Kevin
	kdugan2@lebcnty.org 

	Lehigh
	Suplee
	Earl
	earlsupplee@lehighcounty.org 

	Lycoming
	Longo
	Jeana
	jlongo@lyco.org 

	Monroe
	Closs
	Eric
	ECloss@monroecountypa.gov 

	Philadelphia
	Allen
	Sarah
	SAllen@philadefender.org 

	Schuylkill
	Thompson
	Andrea
	abogle@co.schuylkill.pa.us 

	York
	Houtman
	Clasina B. (Caty)
	CBHoutman@yorkcountypa.gov
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